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AQHA World Finals

Cowiboy mouried Shoaling cesociion
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Zane Runyan
Derrick Hutchings
Heithe Williams
Neal Busby
Lisa Dippel

Paul Masheimer
Brittany Henson
Clint Layne

Paul Masheimer
Joe Jolley

Kelsi Ford

Chad Little
Cody Clark
Charlie Little
Dianne Lipham
Tammy Billingsley
Annie Bianco
Jimmie Allen
Annie Bianco
Sam Helms
Jolyn Case
Taylor Marley
Curt Moore
Mark Marley
Rock Clark
Gary Vickers
Byron Walters
Skip Neuman

Donny MacDougall

Class Standings Thru Stage 3

StageTime

POCO BAY LENA Back # 324
SWEEPS LITTLE MAN Back #
WJ POCO HARLEY Back # 3
PAULS BON SKIP Back # 324
ANNA SELLERS BID Back # 3
MOS MAGGIE MALONE Back
DOCS SILVERTONE OAK Bac
ROPE A WILD COW Back #
SHEZA LITTLE QUIXOTE Bac
PARBAR ZACK Back # 3237
THE GENUINE BLONDE Back
HICKORYS IRISH GOLD Back
EIGHTY SIX GIN Back # 3251
LIGHT N FINE TRAIN Back #
RIMROCK CUTTER Back # 3
JESSE CAN TWIST Back # 3
THE WOOD BADGER Back #
SKEETS STARLITE Back # 3
COSTA PEPPY PISTOL Back
POCO BUENO 084 Back # 32
DS LITTLE BOSS Back # 325
DOCS BLUE FRIDEE Back #
LEAN ON THE JUDGE Back #
MONTOYA FANTA Back # 32
DRY DOCS GOLDEN DUDE B
DUN ITS DESERT SUN Back
POCO WIMP PEPPY Back #
PEPPYS STEEL DUST Back #

POCO DOT DUNIT Back # 32

12.631
13.034
13.326

15.08
15.291

16.16
13.732

13.91
15.287
15.114
15.711
11.828
12.111
12.114

12.91
12.944
13.188
13.225
13.288
13.432
13.776
12.534
12.674
13.619
14.495
12.189
13.257
13.581

13.935
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Total Time:
12.631

13.034
13.326

15.08
15.291

16.16
18.732

18.91
20.287
25.114
25711
11.828
12.111
12.114

12.91
12.944
13.188
13.225
13.288
13.432
13.776
17.534
17.674
18.619
19.495
32.189
13.257
13.581

13.935
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Nancy Crosby
Barry Nadell
Tisha Deckena
Glenda Wilson
Gary Trichter

Don Sronce
Frank Sears

Dee Dee Trichter
Connie Ricketts
Tommy Wilkinson
Cheryl McLane
Collette Neuman
Zane Chunn
Logan Brown
Lisa DeGeare
Zane Chunn

Trey Miller

Trey Miller

Zane Chunn
Carsen Rae Helms

Nick Black

Class Standings Thru Stage 3

StageTime

TE JAY CALEB Back # 3222
NITRO ROCKET Back # 3216
MISSIES LITTLE ACRE Back
DONA DO DRY PEPPY Back #
COPENHAGEN TAILWIND Ba
SKIPPA EASTER JET Back #
HOLLYWOOD DUNIT Back #
BUBAS PARIS Back # 3211
WOODY TEE HANCOCK Back
HESA BAD MOON RIZIN Back
SOUTH WICHITA RIVER Back
KNOCKYOURSOXOFF LYNX
LITTLE COSTA LATTE Back #
QUICK STREAKIN STAR Back
HANCOCKS SPARKLE RED B
BH SNOOP DAWG Back # 32
JACKS BLACK DIAMOND Bac
GENUINE BIG STEP Back # 3
COWTOWN CHROME Back #
POCOS INDINITA Back # 320

WHOS LUCKY WHODINI Bac

14.578

14.68
14.701
14.932
15.212
16.127
16.243
16.259
16.398
14.178
15.779
15.828

12.87
13.077

13.09
13.451
14.025
13.839
13.883
14.354

13.536
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Total Time:
14.578

14.68
14.701
14.932
15.212
16.127
16.243
16.259
16.398
19.178
20.779
30.828

12.87
13.077

13.09
13.451
14.025
18.839
18.883
19.354

23.536



